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Catamount Messenger: Kickoff to Course Registration for 2019-20 

Good Afternoon, Panther Creek Families, 

 

Here is some information to get you started with the course registration process for the 2019-20 school year: 

Key Dates 

February 20 -28: Counselors will visit English I, II and III classrooms tor provide guidance sessions about the course 

registration process. 

March 1: Students not currently in English will attend the course registration assembly. 

February 20 – March 1: Audition and Application window for courses that require auditions or applications. Students 

should look for scrolling announcements with information. 

February 20 – March 1: PCHS Curriculum Fair – Each department will have teachers available during SMART Lunch in 

Room 2613 to answer questions about different courses. This is for students only – schedule below. 

March 4 – 28: PowerSchool will be open to enter course registration selections for the 19-20 school year. 

April 30: Option Verification Sheets will be sent home to confirm or make changes to course registration selections. 

June 11: Last day to make changes to course selections for the 19-20 school year. 

 

Website 

All Course Registration information is available on the PCHS website or you can click on this link: 

http://pchsstudentservices.weebly.com/course-information.html 

Information will be updated as it becomes available. 

PCHS Curriculum Fair during SMART Lunch – for students 

Teachers will be available during SMART Lunch (both halves) in Room 2613 to answer students’ questions about courses 

in their department following this schedule: 

2/20: CTE 

2/21: Arts 

2/22: Science 

http://track.spe.schoolmessenger.com/f/a/2mQv-4IYxcIZxw4HLqZuQg~~/AAAAAQA~/RgReTaU2P0Q9aHR0cDovL3BjaHNzdHVkZW50c2VydmljZXMud2VlYmx5LmNvbS9jb3Vyc2UtaW5mb3JtYXRpb24uaHRtbFcHc2Nob29sbUIKAAC2cWxcgst57lISY2hlZHJpY2tAd2Nwc3MubmV0WAQAAAAB


 

2/25: English 

2/26: Social Studies 

2/27: Healthful Living 

2/28: Math 

3/1: World Languages 

 

Notes about choosing classes 

-Course selection sheets are available on the website listed above. Pay attention to prerequisites, the 4-year graduation plan 

and the Program Planning Guide. 

-All current 9th graders will be assigned a small group appointment with their counselor during the first week of March to 

support the registration process. Parents will be able to review course selections in PowerSchool and make changes with 

their child through March 28. 

-All current 10th and 11th graders will be able to make appointments with their counselors as needed during the registration 

window. 

-Please contact your child’s counselor directly with registration questions. 

Student’s Last Name Counselor Name Counselor’s Email 

(@wcpss.net) 

A-Co Ms. Morgan Graves mgraves 

Cr-Ha Ms. Beverly Davis bdavis 

He-L Ms. Amie Graham agraham4 

M-Pa Mr. Jim Kuhn jkuhn2 

Pe-Sr Mr. James Gross jgross 

St-Z Ms. Pam Savage psavage 

 

 

Yours, 

Dr. Camille Hedrick, Principal 
 

  


